
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 03/10/2014

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

1351400

1351200

1352200

1345800

Bingham Creek

Carter Creek

Fordham Creek

Klein Creek

1

4

1

1

Bingham Creek

Carter Creek

Fordham Creek

Klein Creek

013033

10010998

10021043

10013261

10030208

10010732

10031301

Bingham Creek at 11th Ave

Bingham Creek at Cypress Ave.

Bingham Creek ~140m Upstream Cypress Ave. 

Carter Creek Above 2nd Ave. (Cc-1)

Fordham Creek at 8th Dr

Klein Creek  at 11th Ave

Klein Creek at 16th Ave

 5.513

 4.848

 4.204

 5.469

 6.566

 1.372

 4.674

 5.513

 4.100

 4.204

 5.469

 6.566

 1.372

 4.674

 5.513

 5.596

 4.204

 5.469

 6.566

 1.372

 4.674

 1

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

County:

County:

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Adams

Adams,Waushara

Adams

Adams

Little Roche A Cri Creek

Little Roche A Cri Creek

Little Roche A Cri Creek

Little Roche A Cri Creek

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile 0 to 8.42

Mile 21.98 to 25.2

Mile 0 to 6.53

Mile 0 to 11

12188

12187

12189

12181

Condition

Condition

Condition

Condition

Good

Fair

Fair

Good

Good

Poor

Fair

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No

No

No



Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 03/10/2014

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

1351100

1351100

Little Roche A Cri Creek

Little Roche A Cri Creek

3

4

Little Roche A Cri Creek

Little Roche A Cri Creek

10032104

10032104

Little Roche-A-Cri, 10th Ave #846

Little Roche-A-Cri, 10th Ave #846

 5.089

 5.089

 5.089

 5.089

 5.089

 5.089

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Max

Max

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Adams

Adams

Little Roche A Cri Creek

Little Roche A Cri Creek

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile 12.76 to 13.01

Mile 13.01 to 17.46

18314

12184

Condition

Condition

Good

Good

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No


